Ergebnisliste Laufen 2023 - Manner
34. Kappele-Berglauf
8,75km am 1.11.2023

1 45 Markus Heinkel 1991 SG Dettingen Erms 00:31:46 M30
2 14 Michael Braun 1982 CSV Team Xtreme 00:33:14 M40
3 152 Daniel Zuger 1987 LG Filder 00:33:39 M35
4 115 Leon Schall 2004 TB Neuffen 00:33:41 M15
5 99 Christian Pfaffle 1993  Hans Klein GmbH/MTB Teck 00:35:08 M30
6 47 Janne Julius Henschel 2006 LG Filder 00:35:10 M15
7 41 Simon Hanle 1993 TSV Holzelfingen / Asics Frontrunner 00:35:34 M30
8 7 Viktor Bauer 1984  CSV team xtreme 00:36:01 M35
9 18 Dennis Deuringer 1971 Schurwald-Runners 00:36:19 M50
10 157 Luigi De Franceschi 1964 Salento is Running 00:36:44 M55
11 60 Frank Klass 1978 TSV Beuren 00:36:51 M45
12 2 Markus Aumann 1975 TSV Magerkingen 00:37:07 M45
13 165 Christoph ~ Wohlfahrt 1981 DRK Linsenhofen 00:37:27 M40
14 81 Daniel Mayer 1986 TSV Otlingen 00:37:32 M35
15 161 Sebastian  Frey 1975 Cyclisteam Schorndorf 00:37:48 M4a5
16 177 Yanick Feller 2003 SVL 00:37:56 M20
17 114 Jonathan Schafer 1998 TSV Frickenhausen Triathlon 00:37:58 M25
18 192 Manuel Steinhilber 2001 Sparda-Team Rechberghausen 00:38:29 M20
19 103 Andreas Rath 1981 LG Steinlach Zollern e.V. / Team Erdinger Alkoholfr 00:38:32 M40
20 56 Mika Joos 2007 FastEx Joos 00:38:36 M15
21 153 Raphael Vetter 1986 00:38:43 M35
22 68 Benjamin Kugel 2006 00:38:49 M15
23 138 Ralf Thielicke 1973 RSV Stuttgart-Vahingen 00:38:50 M50
24 159 Volker Staudenmaier 1978 LG Filder 00:38:51 M45
25 102 Luis Randecker 2006 LG Dettingen Erms 00:38:54 M15
26 158 Eric Louvard 1973  Salento is Running 00:39:39 M50
27 84 Thomas Molfenter 1966 medius KLINIKEN 00:40:36 M55
28 27 Karl Fischer 1966 Team Sport Schweizer 00:40:38 M55
29 181 Daniel Failenschmid 1976 PowerCamper 00:40:53 M4a5
30 49 Timo Hertl 1977 Too Kul Four Skul 00:41:56 M45
31 175 Gunther Krapf 1971 TSV Lichtenwald 00:42:07 M50
32 142 Heiko Walz 1971 Team 100 00:42:14 M50
33 46 Stefan Heinkel 1988 Bergsportfreunde Dettingen/Erms 00:42:21 M35
34 98 Jan Peuker 1988 TSV Neckartailfingen 00:42:37 M35
35 75 Michael Maidel 1978 LG Filder 00:42:40 M45
36 191 Sascha Wiloch 1975 Laufkommune Coronator 00:42:40 M45
37 169 Luis HauBmann 1995 SC Linsenhofen 00:42:46 M25
38 48 Dominic Henzler 1988 IGL Reutlingen 00:42:50 M35
39 195 Fabian Schmidt 1995 00:42:58 M25
40 89 Alexandre  Miiller 1977 Talesrunners 00:43:23 M45
41 105 Thomas Reischl 1974 Heart&Sole 00:43:24 M45
42 50 Robert Hihn 1973  Achtung FuRganger 00:43:26 M50
43 3 Gerhard Baasch 1965 TriAs Wernau 00:43:33 M55
a4 a4 Oliver Hees 1972 TSV Lichtenwald 00:44:10 M50
45 37 Jochen Gugel 1960 Unterensingen 00:44:15 M60
46 53 Wolfgang  Hohlbauch 1965 TSV Lichtenwald 00:44:27 M55
47 24 Paul Epple 2005 TSV Frickenhausen Triathlon 00:44:32 M15
48 193 Christoph  Grau 1979 Autohaus Grau 00:44:34 M40
49 170 Harald Kiefer 1964 00:44:39 M55
50 166 Matthias Vossecker 1969 LG Filder 00:44:45 M50
51 145 Tim Weiss 1998 TSV Altdorf 00:44:45 M25
52 35 Florian Golz 2004 00:44:47 M15
53 71 Christian Lewang 1999 00:44:47 M20
54 131 Julian Sommer 1995 00:44:51 M25
55 61 Christoph  Klein 1986 Hans Klein GmbH 00:44:59 M35
56 109 Nils Roling 1996 00:45:00 M25
57 112 Guido Rudolf 1968 TSV Lichtenwald 00:45:05 M55
58 113 Herwig Rust 1971  CrossFit Esslingen 00:45:12 M50
59 12 Simon Bosler 1992  Fitnesstraum Nurtingen 00:45:36 M30
60 9 Jorg Beinlich 1970 LG Filder 00:45:48 M50
61 13 Marius Brandt 1994 00:45:59 M25
62 28 Jirgen Fraer 1982  Lauftreff mit Robert 00:45:59 M40
63 66 Dieter Krohmer 1961 SC Linsenhofen 00:46:04 M60
64 97 Jorn Perschbacher 1986 00:46:07 M35
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65
123
20
134
38
140
171
176
73
17
90
76
125
149
163
173
135
69
155
182
151
39
121
104
67
168

164
190
87
33
32
19
160
59
136
179
101
178
62
21
150
172
82
64
137
146
180
162
25
23
58
148
116
96
42
70
185
124
188

119

57
86
999
167
183

Murat
Peter
Raphael
Thies
Darius
Bernd
Stefan
Matthias
Tobias
Klaus Jorg
Axel
Frank
Eric
Armin
Helmut
Andreas
Uli

Klaus
Peter
Marco
Thomas
Simon
Bernhard
Wolfgang
Walter
Michael
Axel

Tilo
Mark
Andreas
Manuel
Bernd
Berthold
Ben
Stefan
Dieter
Kristian
Reinhold
Christian
Martin
Volker
Roland
Reiner
Rudolf
Sascha
Hubert
Michael
Gebhard
Werner
Thomas
Peter
Harry
Oswald
Markus
Axel
Gunther
Jurgen
Roland
Wolfgang
Christian
Polat
Manuel
Helmut
André
Hartmut
Dietmar
Jurgen
Kian

Kose
Schweizer
Dorn
Stange
Hafer
Walter
Haag
Reiber
Loffler
Dannenmann
Narjes
Maier
Seemaier
Wahler
Soller
Raff
Stecker
Kuhn
Rust
Preinesberger
Zeininger
Haller
Schreiner
Reetz
Krohn
HauBmann
Behrens
Starkert
Miiller
Miiller
Gerbes
Geibel
Dick

Bess
Kimmerle
Stobe
Holm
Pfeiffer
Franz
Klein
Eberhardt
Winkler
Dobler
Meyer
Kohler
Szulczynski
Weissinger
Buck
Elsner
Fabry
Emmering
Kiefer
Wenzel
Schall

Ott
Hauser
Lederer
Hollo
Schweizer
Rau
Basaran
Schimm
Bauer
Kabelitz
Molner
Mettler

Rupp
Rommel

1985
1957
1984
1982
1974
1961
1973
1969
1975
1982
1991
1969
1987
1974
1966
1970
1966
1958
1969
1979
1982
1984
1968
1963
1959
1966
1958
1983
1968
1964
1970
1962
1961
1974
1975
1960
1977
1963
1987
1957
1960
1961
1953
1952
1995
1973
1973
1957
1959
1956
1955
1968
1966
1967
1956
1963
1966
1975
1952
1965
1976
1978
1941
1967
1963

1963
2021

Team Sport Schweizer
Selbstlaufer

TSV Neuwittenbek
ARNO

SC Altbach

Laufkommune Coronator
TriAs Wernau

ARNO

Ruderclub Nirtingen
Too Kul Four Skul

TG Nirtingen

Team Stecker
TSV Beuren
CrossFit Esslingen
TSV Altdorf

LG Filder

Hans Klein GmbH
Lauftreff Neuffen
TSV Lichtenwald
TSV Lichtenwald
SC Linsenhofen
3Asse

TV Neidlingen

TSG Blankenloch
TSV Neckartailfingen
Cad Services

TSV Herrlingen

TB Neuffen
TB Neuffen
LG Filder

TB Neuffen

Hans Klein GmbH
TB Neuffen

SG Stern Stuttgart
TSV Frickenhausen
TTV-Dettingen
TSV Altdorf

SGEH
TB Neuffen

Ju-Jutsu Team Renfrizhausen

jaf

TB Neuffen
3Asse

TSV Lichtenwald
Team Stecker

LG Filder

TV Etwashausen
Atatiirkspor Altbach
TSV Neckartailfingen
SVE Ebersbach
Ofi-Laufer
Ofi-Laufer

LMS Stuttgart

00:46:12
00:46:12
00:46:15
00:46:16
00:46:17
00:46:23
00:46:56
00:47:03
00:47:08
00:47:13
00:47:15
00:47:30
00:47:33
00:47:38
00:47:38
00:47:39
00:47:41
00:47:49
00:48:04
00:48:21
00:48:31
00:48:41
00:48:57
00:49:12
00:49:14
00:49:39
00:49:51
00:50:01
00:50:07
00:50:23
00:50:32
00:50:41
00:51:00
00:51:03
00:51:14
00:51:42
00:51:52
00:52:02
00:52:05
00:52:13
00:52:52
00:53:07
00:53:11
00:53:25
00:53:44
00:53:50
00:53:50
00:53:51
00:54:27
00:54:31
00:54:46
00:55:17
00:55:23
00:55:27
00:55:45
00:56:42
00:56:43
00:56:44
00:57:27
00:57:43
00:59:00
00:59:34
01:03:09
01:04:28
01:04:28
01:04:40
01:05:58
01:12:24

M35
M65
M35
M40
M45
M60
M50
M50
M45
M40
M30
M50
M35
M45
M55
M50
M55
M65
M50
M40
M40
M35
M55
M60
M60
M55
M65
M40
M55
M55
M50
M60
M60
M45
M45
M60
M45
M60
M35
M65
M60
M60
M70
M70
M25
M50
M50
M65
M60
M65
M65
M55
M55
M55
M65
M60
M55
M45
M70
M55
M45
M45
M80
M55
M60

M60
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Ergebnisliste Laufen 2023 - Frauen
34. Kappele-Berglauf
8,75km am 1.11.2023

O 00N U WN -

A DA DD DD PP PWWWWWWWWWWNNNNNNNNNNRPRRRERPEERERRERRPRPRELPR
00N O U1 HWNRFEP O OVOWNOUPRAWNREROOLOOWONOOUREWNEOWOLONOVDEDWNRELO

194
110
94

118
187

40
143
133
130
108

77

29

78

51
141
106
117
132

10

22

83

126
55
16
88
93
26
63

189
52

186
72

156

154
80

174
15

128

184

111
43
54
31

122
74
36

107

196
34

129
95
85

Anton
Chris
Werner
Andreas
Walter

Leah
Emma
Romy
Birgit
Annika
Gaby
Viktoria
Mirja
Hanna
Jessica
Sonja
Nora
Bettina
Doreen
Andrea
Lena
Jasmin
Sarah
Doreen
Katja
Heike
Susanne
Jenny
Saskia
Petra
Gabriele
Jasmin
Susanne
Mareike
Sabine
Mirjam
Sandra
Sabine
Susann
Katalin
Eva
Gabi
Lena
Susan
Susanne
Claudia
Birgit
Heidi
Claudia
Ursula
Doris
Uta
Conny

Toni

Rommel
Nuessle
Schick
Wiedenmann

Hanle
Walmer
Spannowsky
Sommer
Rocker
Marek-Schmid
Frank

Matt
Hitzelberger
Walter

Retter

Schall
Spannowsky
Blach

Ellesser
Mohme
Bauer

Seher
Jongkind
Celik

Miiller

Noss
Failenschmid
Klinger
Winkler
Hobelt-Krohmer
Markschlager
Liebhardt
Vila Pouca
Maurus
Maus

Hild
Bustrow-Maier
Seybold
Demeter
Rother
HauRler

Hoss

Gabriel
Schroppel
Loffler

Gugel

Riekert
Sagunsky
Gluck-Behrens
Sievering
Nissle
Molner

1956
1988
1950
1960
1947

1997
1996
1998
1980
1990
1965
1997
1986
1991
1994
1981
2006
1967
1974
1966
1986
1991
2007
1988
1974
1982
1969
1980
1979
1963
1963
1971
1963
1978
1980
1971
1977
1966
1970
1975
1953
1969
1991
1990
1971
1974
1959
1961
1958
1959
1965
1954
1963

Kampf dem Krebs

Ofi-Laufer
3Asse
LT Altburg

TSV Holzelfingen / Saysky
LG Filder
LV Pliezhausen

WeRun4Fun e.V.
TSG Backnang

Run Vegan

SC Altbach

Vfl Kirchheim

TB Neuffen

LV Pliezhausen

Team 100

Klosterfrau Melissengeist
DAV FlinkfuRer

ARNO

Towerrunning Germany e. V.

Team Sport Schweizer
Holwegrutscher
Talesrunners

TriAs Wernau
PowerCamper

SG Stuttgart
TB Neuffen

TriAs Wernau
Trias Wernau

TB Neuffen
Einfach fiir mich
Too Kul Four Skul

TSV Lichtenwald
TriAs Wernau

bevegt.de

Too Kul Four Skul
Laufkommune Coronator
Unterensingen

3Asse

Lauftreff Unterensingen
Ofi-Laufer

Ofi-Laufer

01:12:25
01:12:25
01:13:33
01:13:52
01:23:50

00:35:34
00:38:33
00:40:46
00:42:24
00:43:20
00:43:39
00:44:59
00:45:18
00:45:31
00:46:19
00:46:20
00:46:30
00:46:40
00:47:29
00:48:39
00:49:01
00:49:16
00:49:17
00:49:37
00:50:20
00:50:44
00:50:47
00:51:50
00:52:05
00:53:07
00:53:12
00:53:27
00:53:40
00:54:08
00:54:08
00:54:12
00:54:13
00:54:25
00:55:35
00:56:42
00:58:18
01:00:37
01:03:31
01:03:31
01:11:18
01:14:03
01:14:43
01:15:26
01:15:59
01:17:02
01:17:02
01:35:15
01:36:39

M65
M35
M70
M60
M75

W25
W25
W25
W40
W30
W55
W25
W35
W30
W25
W40
W15
W55
W45
W55
W35
W30
W15
W35
W45
W40
W50
W40
W40
W60
W60
W50
W60
w45
W40
W50
W45
W55
W50
w45
W70
W50
W30
W30
W50
w45
W60
W60
W65
W60
W55
W65
w60

15

16
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